

Base Line Item Detail					Crisdel Group, Inc.		Schifano Construction Corp.		Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.		Joseph Defino Trucking Co, Inc	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$478,558.00	\$478,558.00	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$228,311.00	\$228,311.00	\$875,000.00	\$875,000.00
2	1HFP160	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$160,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$160,000 as your bid item for this item.)	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
3	3B01PJA	289,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.45	\$130,050.00	\$0.34	\$98,260.00	\$0.50	\$144,500.00	\$0.34	\$98,260.00	\$0.35	\$101,150.00
4	3B425APA	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$425,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$425,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00
5	3B25SUP	46,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$86.55	\$3,981,300.00	\$88.70	\$4,080,200.00	\$85.75	\$3,944,500.00	\$84.50	\$3,887,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,600,000.00
6	3B29SUP	8,300.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76, Surface Course	\$86.75	\$720,025.00	\$88.70	\$736,210.00	\$85.75	\$711,725.00	\$89.35	\$741,605.00	\$98.00	\$813,400.00
7	3B26TAC	29,000.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$0.01	\$290.00	\$0.01	\$290.00	\$0.01	\$290.00	\$3.30	\$95,700.00	\$4.50	\$130,500.00
8	3B46BCS	55	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$325.05	\$17,877.75	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$180.00	\$9,900.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00	\$200.00	\$11,000.00
9	3E09PMR	310,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$3.60	\$1,116,000.00	\$4.05	\$1,255,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,240,000.00	\$4.69	\$1,453,900.00	\$3.80	\$1,178,000.00
10	3E11PMR	47,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3" Depth	\$3.65	\$171,550.00	\$4.05	\$190,350.00	\$5.00	\$235,000.00	\$8.20	\$385,400.00	\$4.00	\$188,000.00
11	5C40RSF	20	Each	Reset Frame	\$548.25	\$10,965.00	\$325.00	\$6,500.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$590.00	\$11,800.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
12	5C00054	20	Each	Reset Frames, Various Types with Extensions	\$267.75	\$5,355.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$317.00	\$6,340.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
13	5P20LLS	16,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, Epoxy Resin	\$0.55	\$8,800.00	\$0.45	\$7,200.00	\$0.50	\$8,000.00	\$0.47	\$7,520.00	\$0.50	\$8,000.00
14	5P21LLS	247,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.75	\$185,250.00	\$0.80	\$197,600.00	\$0.60	\$148,200.00	\$0.58	\$143,260.00	\$0.60	\$148,200.00
15	5P31LLM	26,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.65	\$16,900.00	\$0.58	\$15,080.00	\$0.60	\$15,600.00	\$0.58	\$15,080.00	\$0.60	\$15,600.00
16	5P33LLM	650	S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$5.75	\$3,737.50	\$6.00	\$3,900.00	\$5.78	\$3,757.00	\$6.00	\$3,900.00
17	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$31,000.25	\$31,000.25	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00
18	5Q02MFB	9	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
19	5ZD01RPM	425	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$25.20	\$10,710.00	\$29.00	\$12,325.00	\$30.00	\$12,750.00	\$28.90	\$12,282.50	\$30.00	\$12,750.00
20	8B15MPT	500	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
21	8B16MPT	500	M.H.	Uniformed Flagman	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$81.50	\$40,750.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
22	8B24MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Protection Devices	\$93,600.00	\$93,600.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$276,000.00	\$276,000.00	\$267,000.00	\$267,000.00
Base Total						\$7,584,491.00		\$7,784,127.50		\$7,799,875.00		\$8,113,740.50		\$9,128,000.00